

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Civil Appeal No(s). 7398-7399/2019

AJIT SINGH BAJWA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S EMAAR MGF LAND LIMITED

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7401-7402/2019 (XVII-A)

C.A. No. 7403-7404/2019 (XVII-A)

Date : 07-01-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Lakshey Anand, Adv.
Mr. Aviral Kashyap, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Monalisha Harsh, Adv.
Mr. Pratap Shanker, Adv.
Mr. Swetank Shantanu, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is given to learned counsel for common sole
respondent to file counter affidavit.

List again on 28.2.2020.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

MG