

ITEM NO.25 Court 15 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7398-7399/2019

AJIT SINGH BAJWA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S EMAAR MGF LAND LIMITED

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7401-7402/2019 (XVII-A)

C.A. No. 7403-7404/2019 (XVII-A)

Date : 06-01-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Aviral Kashyap, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pratap Shanker, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Kumar, Adv
Mr. Swetank Shantanu, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the adjournment letter circulated by the counsel
for the petitioners, relist after two weeks.

(SONIA BHASIN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)